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Final Results
Golden City Club shoot 9
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Golden City Club shoot 9 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 713.7298 51. Eddie Smith +Open S A ZAF

2 95.32 680.3175 42. David Coetzee +Open SS A ZAF ttburner

3 94.84 676.9290 43. Pieter Burger +Open - U ZAF

4 91.37 652.1538 8. Brad Henstock +Open S U ZAF brad

5 90.55 646.2780 4. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

6 84.99 606.5648 67. Kenny Van Der Merwe +Open SS A ZAF

7 81.04 578.4100 21. Leroy Barter +Open S A ZAF

8 80.00 570.9713 45. Minette Burger +Open L U ZAF

9 76.22 543.9838 5. Joel Cohen +Open GS A ZAF

10 73.92 527.6159 1. James Selwyn Vaughan +Open GS C ZAF jimv

11 70.92 506.1748 18. Claudio Massella +Open SS C ZAF

12 68.33 487.6782 20. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

13 60.39 430.9985 29. Keith Askham +Open GS C ZAF jetjungle

14 46.30 330.4542 7. Robert Kimm +Open SS U ZAF

15 41.25 294.4253 9. Kevin Trollip +Open S C ZAF

16 22.30 159.1659 50. Ronnie Van Der Merwe -Open S U ZAF william
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Golden City Club shoot 9 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 727.7846 35. Paul Loock +Standard - U ZWE

2 99.01 720.5824 23. Jose Cardoso +Standard S U ZAF

3 98.45 716.5306 39. Philip Papadopoulos +Standard S U ZWE

4 95.38 694.1883 59. Mat Da Silva +Standard - U ZAF

5 95.27 693.3498 25. Demis Karamitsos +Standard - U ZAF

6 87.50 636.8031 26. Edwin Vermeulen +Standard - U ZAF edwin

7 84.33 613.7264 30. Matthew Da Silva -Standard - U ZAF

8 70.32 511.7419 6. Quentin Briggs -Standard - U ZAF qtb

9 60.22 438.2522 56. Michael Zervogiannis +Standard S U ZAF

10 46.91 341.4242 49. Muhummed Uwais Kader -Standard - U ZAF

11 41.32 300.7193 52. Prakash Odhav -Standard - U ZAF

12 39.60 288.1866 34. Steven Tichy +Standard S U ZAF

13 17.01 123.7922 14. Lance Moore -Standard S U ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 9 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 790.3614 41. Abrie Preller -Production - U ZAF

2 89.86 710.2251 46. Arno Theron -Production - U ZWE arno

3 82.83 654.6629 63. Douglas Maphelela -Production - C ZMB basa

4 72.88 575.9872 11. Wayne Hammond -Production SS A ZAF rogue

5 72.85 575.8093 36. Fanie Otto -Production S B ZAF

6 51.79 409.3282 48. Nicholas Quail -Production - C ZAF trexoquail

7 50.14 396.2479 15. Coert Erasmus -Production SS B ZAF

8 49.71 392.9003 3. Johan Esterhuizen -Production S U ZAF

9 45.00 355.6602 58. Duane Wessels -Production - C ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 9 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 779.5613 40. Gafoor Hoosein -Classic S A ZAF gaff

2 12.83 100.0000 27. Carel Booyens -Classic S C ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 9 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 795.0000 32. Frans Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine S A ZAF french

2 72.71 578.0113 19. Larry Class -Pistol Caliber Carbine S C ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 9 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 757.7781 33. Ruan Van Heerden -Production Optics - U ZWE

2 99.69 755.4018 38. Schalk Van Jaarsveld -Production Optics - U ZWE

3 96.93 734.5339 31. Lehan Potgieter -Production Optics - U ZAF minicane

4 82.83 627.6591 61. Wyn Robertson -Production Optics S A ZAF win

5 80.27 608.2562 55. Jennifer Timmer -Production Optics L U ZAF

6 79.70 603.9393 66. Glen Kruger -Production Optics - U ZAF

7 78.96 598.3461 47. Hendrik Engelbrecht -Production Optics SS U ZWE

8 67.69 512.9363 10. Mark Atkins -Production Optics S A ZAF

9 66.56 504.3433 16. Herman Potgieter -Production Optics S U ZAF harrycane

10 57.70 437.2028 2. Peter Williams -Production Optics S U ZAF

11 37.46 283.8879 37. Riaz Mahomed -Production Optics - U ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 9 - Results

CUSTOM

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 795.0000 12. Wayne Hammond -Custom SS A ZAF rogue
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Golden City Club shoot 9 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 720.5824 23. Jose Cardoso +Standard S U ZAF

2 99.44 716.5306 39. Philip Papadopoulos +Standard S U ZWE

3 60.82 438.2522 56. Michael Zervogiannis +Standard S U ZAF

4 39.99 288.1866 34. Steven Tichy +Standard S U ZAF

5 17.18 123.7922 14. Lance Moore -Standard S U ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 9 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 713.7298 51. Eddie Smith +Open S A ZAF

2 91.37 652.1536 8. Brad Henstock +Open S U ZAF brad

3 81.04 578.4099 21. Leroy Barter +Open S A ZAF

4 68.33 487.6780 20. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

5 41.25 294.4253 9. Kevin Trollip +Open S C ZAF

6 22.30 159.1659 50. Ronnie Van Der Merwe -Open S U ZAF william
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Golden City Club shoot 9 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 680.3175 42. David Coetzee +Open SS A ZAF ttburner

2 95.00 646.2780 4. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

3 89.16 606.5648 67. Kenny Van Der Merwe +Open SS A ZAF

4 79.96 543.9838 5. Joel Cohen +Open GS A ZAF

5 77.55 527.6159 1. James Selwyn Vaughan +Open GS C ZAF jimv

6 74.40 506.1747 18. Claudio Massella +Open SS C ZAF

7 63.35 430.9985 29. Keith Askham +Open GS C ZAF jetjungle

8 48.57 330.4542 7. Robert Kimm +Open SS U ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 9 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 627.6591 61. Wyn Robertson -Production Optics S A ZAF win

2 95.33 598.3461 47. Hendrik Engelbrecht -Production Optics SS U ZWE

3 81.72 512.9362 10. Mark Atkins -Production Optics S A ZAF

4 80.35 504.3434 16. Herman Potgieter -Production Optics S U ZAF harrycane

5 69.66 437.2028 2. Peter Williams -Production Optics S U ZAF


